
2021 Southern Illinois University - Edwardsville Men's Soccer
Overall Statistics (as of Nov 9, 2021)

 
 

Overall Record: 6-12   Conf: 4-6   Home: 4-5   Away: 2-7   Neutral: 0-0
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG

Team Statistics SIUE OPP
SCORING 0 0
    Points Per Game 0.0 0.0
    Scoring Margin 0.0 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 0-0 0-0
    Field Goal Pct NaN NaN
3 POINT FG-ATT 0-0 0-0
    3PT FG Pct NaN NaN
    3PT Made Per Game 0.0 0.0
FREE THROWS-ATT 0-0 0-0
    FT Pct NaN NaN
    FT Made Per Game 0.0 0.0
REBOUNDS 0 0
    Rebounds Per Game 0.0 0.0
    Rebounds Margin 0.0 –
ASSISTS 0 0
    Assists Per Game 0.0 0.0
TURNOVERS 0 0
    Turnovers Per Game 0.0 0.0
    Turnovers Margin 0.0 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio NaN NaN
STEALS 0 0
    Steals Per Game 0.0 0.0
BLOCKS 0 0
    Blocks Per Game 0.0 0.0
ATTENDANCE 3,901 4,958
    Dates/Avg Per Date 9-433 9-551
    Neutral Site #/Avg – 0-0

Score by Periods 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total
SIUE 7 13 0 1 0
Opponents 10 15 0 1 0

Conf Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
08/26/21 at Wisconsin L (2 OT) 1-1 503
08/29/21 at Marquette L 3-4 382
09/03/21 AIR FORCE W (OT) 3-2 182
09/06/21 at Belmont L 0-1 246
09/10/21 KANSAS CITY L 0-1 238
09/14/21 at Saint Louis L (2 OT) 1-1 2,433

* 09/19/21 MISSOURI ST. L 0-1 132
* 09/25/21 BRADLEY L (2 OT) 3-4 2,531
* 09/29/21 at Evansville W 4-0 476
* 10/03/21 at Loyola Chicago L 0-3 215
* 10/09/21 DRAKE W 2-1 213

10/12/21 CENTRAL ARKANSAS W (OT) 2-1 71
* 10/17/21 at Missouri St. L 0-1 150
* 10/23/21 at Bradley L 0-1 391
* 10/27/21 EVANSVILLE L 0-2 109
* 10/31/21 LOYOLA CHICAGO W (2 OT) 1-0 283
* 11/06/21 at Drake W 2-0 162

11/09/21 BRADLEY L 1-2 142

* = Conference game



2021 Southern Illinois University - Edwardsville Men's Soccer
Overall Statistics (as of Nov 9, 2021)

 
 

Conference Games Only
 
 

Conf: 4-6   Home: 2-3   Away: 2-3   Neutral: 0-0
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG

Team Statistics SIUE OPP
SCORING 0 0
    Points Per Game 0.0 0.0
    Scoring Margin 0.0 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 0-0 0-0
    Field Goal Pct NaN NaN
3 POINT FG-ATT 0-0 0-0
    3PT FG Pct NaN NaN
    3PT Made Per Game 0.0 0.0
FREE THROWS-ATT 0-0 0-0
    FT Pct NaN NaN
    FT Made Per Game 0.0 0.0
REBOUNDS 0 0
    Rebounds Per Game 0.0 0.0
    Rebounds Margin 0.0 –
ASSISTS 0 0
    Assists Per Game 0.0 0.0
TURNOVERS 0 0
    Turnovers Per Game 0.0 0.0
    Turnovers Margin 0.0 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio NaN NaN
STEALS 0 0
    Steals Per Game 0.0 0.0
BLOCKS 0 0
    Blocks Per Game 0.0 0.0
ATTENDANCE 3,268 1,394
    Dates-Avg Per Date 5-654 5-279
    Neutral Site #-Avg – 0-0

Score by Periods 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total
SIUE 4 7 0 1 0
Opponents 5 7 0 1 0

Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
09/19/21 MISSOURI ST. L 0-1 132
09/25/21 BRADLEY L (2 OT) 3-4 2531
09/29/21 at  Evansville W 4-0 476
10/03/21 at  Loyola Chicago L 0-3 215
10/09/21 DRAKE W 2-1 213
10/17/21 at  Missouri St. L 0-1 150
10/23/21 at  Bradley L 0-1 391
10/27/21 EVANSVILLE L 0-2 109
10/31/21 LOYOLA CHICAGO W (2 OT) 1-0 283
11/06/21 at  Drake W 2-0 162


